
2018054 Boland Grand Prix
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061321 WP

A1

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

BYE

3

4

TSA071406

TSA061138

Winelands

WP

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

Imaad TALIEP 6-0, 6-0

5

6

TSA061577

TSA061324

EDEN

WP

Willem  BREYTENBACH

Stehan VAN DER MERWE 6-3, 6-4

7

8

TSA061405

TSA071183

Winelands

WP

Alessandro PANZERI

[8] Jordan GERTSE 6-0, 6-1

9

10

TSA061052 WP

A5

[4] Daniel KNOTT

BYE

11

12

TSA061315

TSA061257

Winelands

Winelands

Melt VAN AS

Christiaan CRONJE 6-3, 6-3

13

14

TSA062248

TSA071177

WP

WP

Louis  BIERMAN

Toit MALAN 6-4, 7-6

15

16

TSA071453

TSA061252

WP

WP

Henro KRUGER

[6] Milan  STRYDOM 6-0, 6-3

17

18

TSA071158

TSA060171

Winelands

WP

[7] Xander PIENAAR

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO 6-0, 6-2

19

20

TSA071314

TSA061414

Winelands

WP

Zachary PARSADH

Herman VERWEY 6-0, 6-0

21

22

TSA071159

TSA081040

EDEN

Winelands

Roux DELPORT

Stefan STIEGER 6-1, 6-0

23

24
TSA060148 WP

A12

BYE

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

25

26

TSA061358

TSA061451

WP

WP

[5] Michael  LORAM

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX 6-4, 4-6, 6-1

27

28

TSA071393

TSA071088

WP

Winelands

Tiaan BIERMAN

Ivan  BEUKES 6-0, 6-0

29

30

TSA071082

TSA061209

Winelands

WP

Marno VAN DER MERWE

Sagen HUGO 6-3, 6-1

31

32
TSA071005 Winelands

A16

BYE

[2] Pieter KOTZé

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Imaad TALIEP

6-4, 6-4

Willem  BREYTENBACH

[8] Jordan GERTSE

6-3, 7-6

[4] Daniel KNOTT

Melt VAN AS

6-4, 6-1

Louis  BIERMAN

[6] Milan  STRYDOM

6-0, 6-1

[7] Xander PIENAAR

Herman VERWEY

6-2, 6-4

Stefan STIEGER

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-0, 6-0

[5] Michael  LORAM

Ivan  BEUKES

6-2, 6-0

Sagen HUGO

[2] Pieter KOTZé

6-3, 6-1

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

Willem  BREYTENBACH

6-2, 6-0

Melt VAN AS

[6] Milan  STRYDOM

6-0, 4-6, 7-5

[7] Xander PIENAAR

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-1, 6-0

[5] Michael  LORAM

[2] Pieter KOTZé

6-1, 6-3

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

[6] Milan  STRYDOM

6-3, 6-0

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

[2] Pieter KOTZé

6-3, 6-1

[1] Leo MATTHYSEN

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

6-4, 6-4

[3] Anathi  NOFOTYO

[6] Milan  STRYDOM

[2] Pieter KOTZé 3-6, 7-5, 10-4

3/4 Playoff

[2] Pieter KOTZé



Willem  BREYTENBACH

Melt VAN AS 6-4, 6-2

[7] Xander PIENAAR

[5] Michael  LORAM Walkover

Willem  BREYTENBACH

[7] Xander PIENAAR

7-6, 6-3

5/6 Playoff

[7] Xander PIENAAR

D1

Melt VAN AS

BYE

7/8 Playoff

Melt VAN AS

Imaad TALIEP

[8] Jordan GERTSE Walkover

[4] Daniel KNOTT

Louis  BIERMAN 6-0, 6-0

Herman VERWEY

Stefan STIEGER 2-6, 6-4, 10-5

Ivan  BEUKES

Sagen HUGO 6-1, 6-3

Imaad TALIEP

[4] Daniel KNOTT

6-2, 6-0

Stefan STIEGER

Ivan  BEUKES

6-2, 6-1

Imaad TALIEP

Stefan STIEGER

6-3, 6-2

9/10 Playoff

Imaad TALIEP

[4] Daniel KNOTT

Ivan  BEUKES 6-1, 6-1

11/12 Playoff

[4] Daniel KNOTT

G1

BYE

Louis  BIERMAN

Herman VERWEY

Sagen HUGO 6-3, 6-3

G3

Louis  BIERMAN

Herman VERWEY

PGH Mon Jun 25 12:45pm

13/14 Playoff

 

H1

BYE

Sagen HUGO

15/16 Playoff

Sagen HUGO



I1

BYE

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

Stehan VAN DER MERWE

Alessandro PANZERI 6-4, 6-4

I3

BYE

Christiaan CRONJE

Toit MALAN

Henro KRUGER 6-4, 6-4

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Zachary PARSADH 6-3, 6-4

I6

Roux DELPORT

BYE

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Tiaan BIERMAN 6-0, 6-1

I8

Marno VAN DER MERWE

BYE

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

Stehan VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-0

Christiaan CRONJE

Toit MALAN

6-7, 7-5, 10-7

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

Roux DELPORT

6-1, 6-0

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Marno VAN DER MERWE

6-4, 6-0

Stehan VAN DER MERWE

Christiaan CRONJE

6-4, 6-2

Tassius Junior CHIGARIRO

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

Walkover

Christiaan CRONJE

TRISTAN DAMSEAUX

6-4, 6-4

17/18 Playoff

Christiaan CRONJE

J1

Stehan VAN DER MERWE

BYE

19/20 Playoff

Stehan VAN DER MERWE

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

Toit MALAN 6-1, 6-0

Roux DELPORT

Marno VAN DER MERWE Walkover

Toit MALAN

Marno VAN DER MERWE

6-4, 5-7, 10-2

21/22 Playoff

Marno VAN DER MERWE

L1

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

BYE

23/24 Playoff

Stefan  LIEBENBERG

M1

BYE

Alessandro PANZERI

M2

BYE

Henro KRUGER

M3

Zachary PARSADH

BYE

M4

Tiaan BIERMAN

BYE

Alessandro PANZERI

Henro KRUGER

6-7, 6-4, 10-4

Zachary PARSADH

Tiaan BIERMAN

6-0, 6-2

Alessandro PANZERI

Zachary PARSADH

6-4, 6-7, 10-8

25/26 Playoff

Alessandro PANZERI

Henro KRUGER

Tiaan BIERMAN 6-1, 6-3

27/28 Playoff

Henro KRUGER



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

BYE

BYE

O3

BYE

BYE

29/30 Playoff

 

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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